
Syllabus – Fundamental Rights  A.Y. 2022-23 

Week First part of the course – Constitutional Law References 

1 Lesson 1 - Tuesday 14 February 2023 h 15-

17 

Introduction to the course - 

Constitutional law 

Slides 

Lesson 2 - Wednesday 15 February 2023 h 

11-14  

The making of the Italian 

Constitution and its 
evolution - Popular 

sovereignty and separation 

of powers 

Chapter 1 

Chapter 3 

2 Lesson 3 - Tuesday 21 February 2023 h 15-

17  

The Parliament Chapter 4 

Lesson 4 - Wednesday 22 February 2023 h 

11-14  

The Government Chapter 5 

3 Lesson 5 - Tuesday 28 February 2023 h 15-

17  

The President of the 

Republic - The Judiciary 

Chapters 6 and 8 

Lesson 6 - Wednesday 1 March 2023 h 11-

14  

Italian sources of law Slides/materials 

4 Lesson 7 - Tuesday 7 March 2023 h 15-17  European primary and 

secondary legislation 

Slides/materials 

Lesson 8 - Wednesday 8 March 2023 h 11-

14  

Conflicts of norms and 

principles of conflict 

resolution 

Slides/materials 

5 Lesson 9 - Tuesday 14 March 2023 h 15-17  Revision lecture before the 

written examination 

- 

Lesson 10 - Wednesday 15 March 2023 h 

11-14  

written examination - 

Introduction to second part 

of the course 

- 

 


